STERLING HEAVY DUTY FRICTION HINGE - TOP HUNG
Product Code: SPT
T 01726 871 025    E sales@coastal-group.com    W coastal-group.com
© Coastal Specialist Ironmongery Ltd
LIT-DC-SPT
Window Friction Hinge Range
•	 Sterling Heavy Duty Self-Balancing Friction Hinge for Top
Hung Windows

ANGLE
(+/-2.5°)
FIRE
ESCAPE?
(Egress)
EASY
CLEAN?
SPT10-ASS Top Austenitic SS 262 267 635 40 16
19 x 2.5 SA
24 x 6 FA
50 - No No
SPT12-ASS Top Austenitic SS 313 635 787 50 16
19 x 2.5 SA
24 x 6 FA
50 - No No
SPT16-ASS Top Austenitic SS 415 787 1090 65 16
19 x 2.5 SA
24 x 6 FA
50 - No No
SPT22-ASS Top Austenitic SS 567 1090 1500 100 16
19 x 2.5 SA
24 x 6 FA
45 - No No
SPT26-ASS Top Austenitic SS 680 2000 2500 180 16
19 x 2.5 SA
24 x 6 FA
20 - No No
ASS
FINISHES:
Austenitic Stainless Steel
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH UNITS
SPT10-ASS 10” Top hung sterling friction Pair
SPT12-ASS 12” Top hung sterling friction Pair
SPT16-ASS 16” Top hung sterling friction Pair
SPT22-ASS 22” Top hung sterling friction Pair
SPT26-ASS 26” Top hung sterling friction Pair
Visit  www.coastal-group.com for CAD drawings
Hinge Project Out Dimension
Hinge Project Out Dimension Hinge Project Out Dimension
Hinge Project Out Dimension